
Tariff plan

Activation / Re-activation $30,00 $0,00 $0,00 $0,00 $0,00 $0,00 $0,00 $0,00 $0,00

Monthly subscription $430,59 $778,82 $1.137,65 $1.400,00 $1.628,24 $1.837,65 $2.151,76 $2.764,71 $3.323,53

Data allowance (MB) per month 25 100 250 500 1024 2560 5120 10240 20480

Data Voice ISDN

out of allowance (standard IP) $25,79 $11,68 $6,82 $4,20 $2,39 $1,08 $0,64 $0,40 N/A * $5,19

$1,86 $11,86

Voice $1,86 $11,86

Fixed - Global rate $0,45 $0,45 $0,45 $0,45 $0,44 $0,41 $0,38 $0,38 $0,38 $3,64 $11,86

Cellular - Global rate $0,52 $0,52 $0,52 $0,52 $0,52 $0,52 $0,51 $0,51 $0,51 $8,15 $11,86

to FBB / FO / BGAN / SBB / GSPS $0,58 $0,58 $0,58 $0,58 $0,44 $0,41 $0,38 $0,38 $0,38 $3,71 $11,86

Voicemailbox $0,58 $0,58 $0,58 $0,58 $0,44 $0,41 $0,38 $0,38 $0,38 $5,12 $11,86

$0,00 $0,00

SMS

$0,39 $0,39 $0,39 $0,39 $0,25 $0,22 $0,15 $0,15 $0,15

ISDN

to HSD and Fax $5,32 $5,32 $5,32 $5,32 $5,32 $5,32 $5,32 $5,32 $5,32

Streaming

8 kbps $0,46 $0,46 $0,46 $0,46 $0,46 $0,46 $0,46 $0,46 $0,46

16 kbps $0,92 $0,92 $0,92 $0,92 $0,92 $0,92 $0,92 $0,92 $0,92

24 kbps $1,36 $1,36 $1,36 $1,36 $1,36 $1,36 $1,36 $1,36 $1,36

32 kbps $3,81 $3,81 $3,81 $3,81 $3,81 $3,81 $3,81 $3,81 $3,81

64 kbps $5,18 $5,18 $5,18 $5,18 $5,18 $5,18 $5,18 $5,18 $5,18

128 kbps $15,21 $15,21 $15,21 $15,21 $15,21 $15,21 $15,21 $15,21 $15,21

256 kbps $30,42 $30,42 $30,42 $30,42 $30,42 $30,42 $30,42 $30,42 $30,42 Billing increment 50/10 kByte

Data: 30/15 sec.

Fixed IP Voice ISDN: 30/15 sec.

$38,50 $38,50 $38,50 $38,50 $38,50 $38,50 $38,50 $38,50 $38,50 Streaming: 160 characters

SMS: 

Free volumes do not roll over from one month to the next.
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500MB 10GB Premium

FBB Postpaid tariff in US$ excl. German VAT - minimum contract period 1 month

1GB

to Fleet Voice / Swift Voice

to Aero Voice

Voice mobile to mobile per Minute

to Iridium

to Thuraya Voice

to other satellite carriers (MSS)

250MB

per minute

per MB

Emergency 505

Standard 100MB 2.5GB 5GB

to BGAN / FBB / SBB / GSPS

to Fleet HSD / Swift HSD

* further data traffic is allowed, but see Inmarsat Fair Use Policy 

below.

Even if activated after the 1st of a month, the month is 

considered to be the first month of the minimum contract period, 

but is only charged pro rated, the free volume is also only 

available pro rated. The month of deactivation is charged in full 

(for contracts with a minimum contract period of one month: if 

activated after the 1st of the month and deactivated at the end of 

the same month, the free volume is available pro rated, the 

month will be charged in full).

per month

per minute

per minute

per message
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